
Name of the Corporate Debtor : R.S.H. Agro Products Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP : 23.11.2021

List of creditors as on : 23.11.2021

Sl. 

No.

Name of creditor Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed  Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

COC

1 IIFL Finance Ltd. 07.01.2022 2,558,077.00       2,558,077.00       loan No 0.45 0 0 -                     0

2 Kamal Kumar Harlalka 27.12.2021 77,867,769.00     77,867,769.00     Loan 0 Yes Nil 0 0 -                     0

3 Dyna Roof Pvt. Ltd. 13,203,429.00     13,203,429.00     Loan No 2.3 0 0 -                     0

4 Bitchem Asphalt Technologies Ltd 20.12.2021 2,601,370.00       -                        Loan 2,601,370.00   0

TOTAL 96,230,645.00     93,629,275.00     2.75       -               -               2,601,370.00   -               

(Amount in Rs.)

(List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Remarks, 

if any

Details of claim 

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any Mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted

Amount of 

claims 

under 

verification


